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BASEBALL
Date Opponent
7/26/88 Canada
7/27/88 Taiwan
7/28/88 Rapid City
7/29/88 Canada
7/30/88 Taiwan
7/31/88 Rapid City
8/1/88 Taiwan
12/10/88 Korea
12/11/88 Italy
12/12/88 Chinese-Taipei
12/13/88 China
12/14/88 Canada
12/16/88 Cuba
12/17/88 Australia
12/18/88 Cuba*

* Denotes gold medal game

Overall Results for the 1988 18U National Team

Location

Rapid City, South Dakota
Rapid City, South Dakota
Rapid City, South Dakota
Rapid City, South Dakota
Rapid City, South Dakota
Rapid City, South Dakota
Rapid City, South Dakota

USA Baseball

Result

-

International Friendly Record:

Auburn Club, Sydney, Australia

North Shore Club, Sydney, Australia
North Shore Club, Sydney, Australia
North Shore Club, Sydney, Australia

Auburn Club, Sydney, Australia
Auburn Club, Sydney, Australia
Auburn Club, Sydney, Australia
Auburn Club, Sydney, Australia
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Championship Record:
Overall Record:

Score
9-5
12-4
13-0
6-4
9-7
2-1
5-12
6-1

7-5
16-3
10-5

9-5

8-3

5-8

6-7

8-1

6-2
12-3

BASE

Event

International Friendship Series
International Friendship Series
International Friendship Series
International Friendship Series
International Friendship Series
International Friendship Series
International Friendship Series

1988 World Junior Baseball Championship
1988 World Junior Baseball Championship
1988 World Junior Baseball Championship
1988 World Junior Baseball Championship
1988 World Junior Baseball Championship
1988 World Junior Baseball Championship
1988 World Junior Baseball Championship
1988 World Junior Baseball Championship

USA

BALL

Program
18U
18U
18U
18U
18U
18U
18U

18U
18U
18U
18U
18U
18U
18U
18U



