

## USA Baseball Overall Results for the 1988 18U National Team



Date	Opponent	Location	Result	Score	Event	Program
7/26/88	Canada	Rapid City, South Dakota	W	9-5	International Friendship Series	18U
7/27/88	Taiwan	Rapid City, South Dakota	W	12-4	International Friendship Series	18U
7/28/88	Rapid City	Rapid City, South Dakota	W	13-0	International Friendship Series	18U
7/29/88	Canada	Rapid City, South Dakota	W	6-4	International Friendship Series	18U
7/30/88	Taiwan	Rapid City, South Dakota	W	9-7	International Friendship Series	18U
7/31/88	Rapid City	Rapid City, South Dakota	W	2-1	International Friendship Series	18U
8/1/88	Taiwan	Rapid City, South Dakota	L	5-12	International Friendship Series	18U
		International Friendly Record:		6-1		
12/10/88	Korea	Auburn Club, Sydney, Australia	W	7-5	1988 World Junior Baseball Championship	18U
12/11/88	Italy	North Shore Club, Sydney, Australia	W	16-3	1988 World Junior Baseball Championship	18U
12/12/88	Chinese-Taipei	North Shore Club, Sydney, Australia	W	10-5	1988 World Junior Baseball Championship	18U
12/13/88	China	North Shore Club, Sydney, Australia	W	9-5	1988 World Junior Baseball Championship	18U
12/14/88	Canada	Auburn Club, Sydney, Australia	W	8-3	1988 World Junior Baseball Championship	18U
12/16/88	Cuba	Auburn Club, Sydney, Australia	L	5-8	1988 World Junior Baseball Championship	18U
12/17/88	Australia	Auburn Club, Sydney, Australia	L	6-7	1988 World Junior Baseball Championship	18U
12/18/88	Cuba*	Auburn Club, Sydney, Australia	W	8-1	1988 World Junior Baseball Championship	18U
* Denotes gold medal game		Championship Record:		6-2		
		Overall Record:		12-3		